

## Amidst of COVID-19 Outbreak, Infinium Extends Its Support to the Industry by Offering 30% Discount On Its Reports

Infinium Global Research & Consulting Solutions wishes to offer 30% discounts on the purchase of any Infinium Global Research report across all license formats

PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA, March 23, 2020 /EINPresswire.com/
-- We understand that industries are affected worse than before.
The global outbreak of Coronavirus has brought all of us to stand still and have negatively impacted the companies and industries financially and non-financially.



Get Discount on Research Report@ <a href="https://www.infiniumglobalresearch.com/contact-form">https://www.infiniumglobalresearch.com/contact-form</a>

What we assure the industries is that, they must not panic of the situation as we believe that every cloud has a silver lining. We will surely bounce back and hit the markets with more determination. Most SMEs and start-up companies are among the worst hit companies due to COVID-19 outbreak. Moreover, the large companies are among the ones to experience a major hit on their profit margins due to inventory issues.

<u>Infinium Global Research</u> expects the markets to bounce back with more demand due to increased gap between demand and supply of goods and services. Further, the prices are already falling, however, industries need to calm as this is temporary.

In order to support our industry associates, Infinium Global Research and Consulting Solutions wishes to offer 30% discounts on the purchase of any Infinium Global Research report across all license formats. The company offers 1-5 user license and enterprise license reports for USD 4795 and USD 7195 respectively.

The company publishes reports across categories such as Food and Beverages, Agriculture, Consumer Goods, Packaging, Healthcare, ICT, Automotive, Aerospace and Defense, Chemicals and Materials, and Energy and Infra among others. We wish to appeal our Industry associates to stay calm and focused. We are sure we will bounce back and bounce back stronger than before.

Need Assistance? Send an Enquiry@ <a href="https://www.infiniumglobalresearch.com/contact-form">https://www.infiniumglobalresearch.com/contact-form</a>

## About Us

Infinium Global Research is a business consulting and market research firm; a group of experts that caters to fulfilling business and market research needs of leading companies in various industry verticals and business segments. The company also serves government bodies, institutes and non-profit/non-government organizations to meet their knowledge and information needs.

Through our information services and solutions, we assist our clients to improve their performance and assess the market conditions to achieve their organizational goals. Our team

of experts and analysts are engaged in continuously monitoring and assessing the market conditions to provide the knowledge support to our clients. To help our clients and to stay updated with the advances and inventions in technology, business processes, regulations and environment, Infinium often conducts regular meets with industry experts and opinion leaders. Our key opinion leaders are involved in monitoring and assessing the progress in the business environment, so as to offer the best opinion to our clients.

## Contact:

Mr. Shrikant Athavale

Infinium Global Research Office No. 103 and 104, Suratwala Mark Plazzo, Hinjawadi, Pune, Maharashtra, Pin- 411057.

Phone: +919923950043

Email: info@infiniumglobalresearch.com

Visit Our Web Site: <a href="https://www.infiniumglobalresearch.com">https://www.infiniumglobalresearch.com</a>

Infinium Global Research Infinium Global Research +91 9923950043 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2020 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.